
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406210001
96751

06/21/1994
10:09:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199401260000
27961

199405030001
44141

05/03/1994
02:26:41

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
SIEGLINDE M

7 145 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:145

199405200001
62911

05/20/1994
08:32:41

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REID, DENNIS
C

16 112 Lot#:3314
Book:16
Pg:112

199406170001
93391

06/17/1994
10:14:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WOODALL,
LAURIE R

5 135 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:135

199412050003
56891

12/05/1994
01:04:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STOREY,
JACQUELINE
F

18 73 Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:73

199405170001
59561

05/17/1994
02:16:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
FRANCIS J

8 25 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:25

199405090001
50821

05/09/1994
09:20:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODALL,
LAURIE R

6 135 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:135

199406030001
78291

06/03/1994
10:00:48

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DORSELAER,
ROBERT J
VAN

16 27 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:27

199406060001
81461

06/06/1994
01:19:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSSITER,
ELLEN
ELIZABETH

16 31 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:31

199406080001
84471

06/08/1994
02:02:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 41 Lot#:503
Book:18 Pg:41

199406080001
84451

06/08/1994
01:58:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 37 Lot#:153
Book:18 Pg:37


