Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406210001 96751	06/21/1994 10:09:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199401260000 27961	
199405030001 44141	05/03/1994 02:26:41	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, SIEGLINDE M			7	145		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:145
199405200001 62911	05/20/1994 08:32:41	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID, DENNIS C			16	112		Lot#:3314 Book:16 Pg:112
199406170001 93391	06/17/1994 10:14:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WOODALL, LAURIE R			5	135		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:135
199412050003 56891	12/05/1994 01:04:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOREY, JACQUELINE F			18	73		Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:73
199405170001 59561	05/17/1994 02:16:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, FRANCIS J			8	25		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:25
199405090001 50821	05/09/1994 09:20:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODALL, LAURIE R			6	135		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:135
199406030001 78291	06/03/1994 10:00:48	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORSELAER, ROBERT J VAN			16	27		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:27
199406060001 81461	06/06/1994 01:19:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSSITER, ELLEN ELIZABETH			16	31		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:31
199406080001 84471	06/08/1994 02:02:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	41		Lot#:503 Book:18 Pg:41
199406080001 84451	06/08/1994 01:58:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	37		Lot#:153 Book:18 Pg:37